Dashi Lite Powerchair

The stylish looking powerchair at an economy price

Easy to fold

The Dashi Lite powerchair is compact and can be
folded manually making it easy to transport, with an
overall lifting weight of 21kg, excluding the battery

The chair’s intelligent operating system includes . H
a clear display with USB port for smart phones, Hill h o | d assist
tablets and aids. For extra peace of mind, day or
night, the Dashi Lite also features LED headlights.
The Dashi Lite features extra-wide tyres with anti-
skid technology, hill hold assist up to nine degrees,
and a reliable electromagnetic braking system.
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Seat width
Seat depth
Back height
Total height
Total width

Total length

Weight (exc. battery)

Max user weight

Front wheel

Rear wheel

420mm
430mm
410mm
900mm
580mMm
980mMm
21kg
100kg

OTHER TECHNICAL DATA

24V x12Ah

Battery capacity

Speed

Travel distance

Up to 6 km/h
Up to 11km

Weightinfo Chair weight 21kg Max user weight 100kg
(excluding battery)

Electronic safety features
Quick release battery case
Ergonomic seat and backrest

LED headlights
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Foldable aluminium frame
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